
HORNBY - HALTON HILLS - Short (67 km)
Interval Cumulative Start: Hornby Park, Steeles & Sixth Line

0.0 0.0 Steeles Ave. from Hornby Park.

0.8 0.8 Sixth Line  (1)

3.1 3.9 5 Side Road  / C.R. 9  (2)

7.3 8.1 Ninth Line (3)

3.2 11.3 Steeles Ave  (4)

0.8 12.1 Ninth Line (unsigned at lights)   (5)

6.1 18.2 Britannia Rd. (6)

1.4 19.6 Eighth Line (7)

3.1 22.7 Lowerbase Line  (8)

4.5 27.2 At top of hill after bridge to stay on Lower Base Line  (9)

1.4 28.6 Fourth line  (10)

0.7 29.3 Lower Base Line (Oakville Executive Club)  (11)

Cross Regional Road 25; Keep right to stay on Lower Base Line

5.6 34.9 Tremaine Rd. / C.R. 22  (12)

1.0 35.9 No. 2 Side Road  (13)

2.1 38.0 Appleby Line  (14)

0.4 38.4 No. 2 Side Road  (Church on left)

2.1 40.5 Walkers Line  (15) 

3.2 43.7 Britannia Road  (At top of hill!)  (16)

1.4 45.1 Guelph Line

0.7 45.8 Lunch: Lowville Bistro or park (washrooms in park)

Retrace route on Guelph Line

0.7 46.5 Britannia Road  (At church) (17)

1.4 47.9 Walkers Line;  Jog L. down hill and R. on Brittania Rd. at bottom 

1.7 49.6 Cross Appleby Line

2.7 52.3 Jog R / L across Tremaine Rd. to continue on Brittania Rd.   

1.9 54.2 Cross Regional Road 25

6.6 60.8 Sixth Line  (18)
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